
 

 

 

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 
                                                                            

Product Information 

Product Name: DMT-Cl 

Cat. No.: 

Lot No: 

CAS No: 

MW: 

Size: 

Molecular Formula: 

C01522 

C51061606 

40615-36-9 

338.80 

100g 

C21H19ClO2 

Storage Condition: Cool dry place 

 

 

Quality Control 

 

 

Caution:   

For laboratory use only.  Not for household use. If you have any questions about the Certificate of 

Analysis, please contact our customer service representative at 1-877-436-7274 (Toll-Free), or 

1-732-885-9188. 
                 

 

 

Test Items Specifications Results 

Appearance light pink color powder Complies 

Purity ≥98.0% 99.73% 

Assay ≥98.0% 99.772% 

Melting Point 119-125℃ 123.5-124.7℃ 

Loss on drying ≤0.5% 0.08% 

Certified by:  Date: 06/15/2016 

Product   Department 


