

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product Information

Product Name:	DMT-Cl
Cat. No.:	C01522
Lot No:	C51061606
CAS No:	40615-36-9
MW:	338.80
Size:	100g
Molecular Formula:	$C_{21}H_{19}CIO_2$
Storage Condition:	Cool dry place

Quality Control

Test Items	Specifications	Results
Appearance	light pink color powder	Complies
Purity	≥98.0%	99.73%
Assay	≥98.0%	99.772%
Melting Point	119-125 ℃	123.5-124.7 ℃
Loss on drying	≤0.5%	0.08%

Caution:

For laboratory use only. Not for household use. If you have any questions about the Certificate of Analysis, please contact our customer service representative at 1-877-436-7274 (Toll-Free), or 1-732-885-9188.

Certified by: Date: 06/15/2016

Product Department